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Hail Mary
1.08.6 16,800,857 SEK

Googoo Gaagaa
(3) 1.50.4 665,339 USD

Cam's Rocket
Cam's Card Shark

Queen of Rock

Kora's Trotter
Veeba Rova

Misty Tickles

Dreams U.S.

Victory Dream
Valley Victory

Crown Dream

Nan's Catch
Bonefish

Nan Hanover

Elita Mary
(3) 1.15.4 95,500 SEK

Father Patrick
(3) 1.50.2 2,600,571 USD

Cantab Hall
Self Possessed

Canland Hall

Gala Dream
Enjoy Lavec

Maple Frosting

Super Pilaar
1.15.1 263,000 SEK

Super Arnie
Super Bowl

Arnie's Likeness

Torinos Sweet L.
Ata Star L.

Torino

ELITA MARY (2018 by Father Patrick) (3) 1.15.4, 95,500 SEK, 13:1-2-0, Dam of 2 foals (2024-2025).

SUPER PILAAR (2002 by Super Arnie) 1.15.1, 263,000 SEK, 5-0-0, Dam of 10 foals (2008-2020).

TORINOS SWEET L. (1989 by Ata Star L.) 1.16.3, 104,300 SEK, 3-0-0, Dam of 12 foals (1996-2009).

Mahin Mary (SWE) 2024

Mare

View Sale Page details as:

Racehorse Broodmare

Edes Donna (2025 m, Hail Mary).

Mahin Mary (2024 m, Hail Mary).

VÄSTERBO HARD CASH (2012 h, Ready Cash) 1.11.8, 1,487,528 SEK, 10 wins. At 7, winner Prix Kaiser Soze (€29.000).

VÄSTERBO BANKIR (2017 g, Scarlet Knight) (4) 1.14.6, 583,264 SEK, 7 wins.

Västerbo Jolene (2015 m, Un Amour d'Haufor ) 1.13.0, 454,650 SEK, 6 wins.

Västerbo Gerrard (2014 g, Un Amour d'Haufor ) 1.12.6, 225,978 SEK, 1 wins.

Lipstick Jungle (2009 m, Varenne ) 1.14.9, 208,039 SEK, 2 wins. Dam of:
Dumbo (2015 h, Wishing Stone) 1.13.2, 1,248,320 DKK, 4 wins. At 2, 3rd in Dansk Opdreetningslöb (DKR 280.000) at Charlottenlund, Jydsk 2-årings Grand Prix
(DKR 250.000) at Århus. At 3, 2nd in Dansk Trav Kriterium (DKR 620.000) at Charlottenlund, 3rd in Grand Circle 3-åringschampionat (DKR 340.000) at Odense.
At 4, winner Dansk Trav Derby (DKR 1.210.000) at Charlottenlund, 2nd in Jydsk 4-årings Grand Prix (DKR 660.000) at Århus, 3rd in Ålborg Store Pris (DKR
250.000) at Aalborg. At 7, 2nd in Premio Duomo (gr I, €100.100) at Firenze, 4th in Premio Citta di Montecatini Terme (gr I, €121.000) at Montecatini.
Gaby C N (2018 m, Wishing Stone) (4) 1.13.2, 499,088 DKK, 3 wins. At 2, 3rd in Dansk Opdraetningslöb (DKR 400.000) at Charlottenlund, Jydsk 2-årings Grand
Prix (DKR 275.000) at Århus. At 3, winner Dansk Hoppe Kriterium (DKR 388.000) at Charlottenlund,, 2nd in Grand Circle 3 Års Hoppe Championat (DKR
350.000) at Århus. At 4, 3rd in Grand Circle 4 Års Hoppe Championat (SEK 400.000) at Skive,.

Västerbo Darling (2010 m, Love You) 1.13.7, 135,200 SEK, 3 wins.

Also producer of:
Sir Henry P.Hill (2013 g, Juliano Star) 1.11.0, 1,967,802 SEK, 14 wins.

MISS PILAAR (1996 m, Super Arnie) 1.13.0, 1,892,296 SEK, 10 wins. At 4, winner Derbystoet (Gr2) (1.000.000 SEK), at 3, winner Guldstoet (500.000 SEK), second
E3 (Gr2) (1.000.000 SEK). Dam of:

BOBTAIL (2004 m, Juliano Star) (7) 1.11.4, 5,192,838 SEK, 21 wins. At 3 winner E3 qualification at Swedish record (1.12,0), third in final. At 4, winner
Derbystoet (Gr2) (1.000.000 SEK), Breeders Crown (Gr1) (1.400.000 SEK). As older Winner V75 International (Gr2) (1.000.000 SEK), Baroness Karsks Lopp
(400.000 SEK), Momarken Grand Prix Filly, Golden Weddings Lopp, Iata Källs lopp.
Jullan (2006 m, Juliano Star) (5) 1.13.2, 1,571,814 SEK, 9 wins. At 5, winner of Lovely Godivas Lopp (600.000 SEK).

Torinos Mali (2004 m, Malabar Circle Ås) 1.13.7, 457,700 SEK, 13 wins.
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